1.5 km swim

Eric Taylor
Jonathan Pile
Ryan Forde

David Stoute
Geoffrey King
Gregory Austin
Claudia Peichl
Eric Lashley
Annie Cox

John Howard
Ashley Farmer
Mandy Garcia
Luke Simpson
Shannon Gibson
Chanda Gooding
Terrie-Anne de Freitas
Brian Gill

Jennifer Wosminity
Laura Conway
Zack Bagot

Karen Porter
Gabriel Mayers
Christina Truss
Kristiana Ram
Alex Gibson
William Tomlin
Paul Wright

Brian Weekes
David Goddard
Chris Sikkens
Jason Corbin
Naomi Springer
Adrian Sinckler
PJ Gibbs

Anna Loch-Wilkinson
Christine Choy
AnneMarie Hickey
Ciaran O'Connor
Aaron Truss
Kristen Richardson
Jacob Johnson
Stephen Joachim
Melissa Hunte
Simon Moll

Fiona Parker

Time
20.11
20.24
20.58
24.42
25.22
25.31
25.35
25.41
26.24
26.3

26.3

26.3

26.3

26.3

26.39
26.39
26.52
26.57
27.13
27.13
2717
27.3

27.52
28.05
28.05
28.35
28.36
28.55
29.25
29.26
29.27
29.28
29.4

30.16
30.19
30.2

31.33
31.47
31.56
32.34
32.34
33.15
33.16
34.01
34.22



Sean Gill

Stephon Abbott
Rene Delmas

Fiona Jones
Edward VanAnrooy
Gregory Valdez
Dominique Nurse Allen
Charles Harvey Read
Alexander Greene
Adrian Richards
Dannie Valdez
Renae Quinton
Philip Kingston
Peter Boyce

Lisa Richardson
Joshua Eustace
Hendrik VanAnrooy
Raymon VanAnrooy
Jeanine VanAnrooy
Cathy Cummins
Juan Velasquez
Sally Mayers
Sabestion Mayers

5 km swim race
Rick Peters
Simon Wilkie
Nelson Fernandez
Stanley Brooker
Alexis Jordan
Shastri Roberts
Andrew Kirby
Chris Gibbs
Alison Pile
Renee Delieu
Kamil Klamann
Peter Gibbs
Andrei Cross
Osman Pulgar
Stein Hansen
Paul Duffie
James Clarke
Alex Vacher
Carlos Reiche
Michael Hendy

34.49
35.49
36.1
37.46
37.47
38.11
39.11
39.25
39.25
40.35
42.01
45.22
46.29
47.46
51.48
51.48
1.01.31
1.01.32
1.01.38
1.03.41
1.06.49
1.08.31
1.08.36

1.11.11
1.11.19
1.11.40
1.14.15
1.14.28
1.16.52
1.17.23
1.24.44
1.25.21
1.25.27
1.29.26
1.32.15
1.32.51
1.35.37
1.37.26
1.37.56
1.48.58
1.52.11
1.52.12
1.56.31



